
Cathedral Basilica of
Our Lady of Peace

1184 Bishop Street, Honolulu, HI 96813
808-536-7036

coolop@rcchawaii.org
HonoluluCathedral.org

FB: HonoluluCathedralBasilica
IG: HICathBasilica

STEWARDSHIP REPORT 2022

Most Rev. Larry Silva, Bishop of Honolulu
Very Rev. Msgr. Gary Secor, Vicar General
Rev. Pascual G. Abaya, IV, Rector
Rev. Leonard Tubana, Parochial Vicar
Dcn. Joseph Almuena, Permanent Deacon

CATHEDRAL BASILICA OF OUR LADY OF PEACE                                                                 JULY 1, 2021 - JUNE 30, 2022

Receipts
Offertory
Other Income
Total $

Expenses
Employment
Operations
Total $

Surplus (Deficit)

Stewardship of Treasure
2021
434,095
290,096
724,191

305,668
485,829
791,497

(67,306)

2020
556,323
118,862
675,184

376,930
515,702
892,632

(217,447)

Condensed Year End Report to Parishioners
 For the Period: 7/1/19 - 6/30/22

2022
438,330
416,507
854,837

338,026
457,854
795,990

(58,957)

13 Students in Religious Education
2 Lay Ministers
32 Infant Baptisms
1 Minor Baptism
1 Adult Baptism
12 First Communions
1 Confirmation
10 Catholic Marriages
637 Registered Parishioner
Households
1593 Catholics
8 Deaths
2 Hours of Reconciliation a week
2 Hours of Adoration a week

PARISH STATS

MASS COUNTS
2022                 2021                2020
879                    644                479
Average headcount of weekend Mass
attendees


