# STEWARDSHIP REPORT 2022

#### CATHEDRAL BASILICA OF OUR LADY OF PEACE

JULY 1, 2021 - JUNE 30, 2022



Most Rev. Larry Silva, Bishop of Honolulu Very Rev. Msgr. Gary Secor, Vicar General Rev. Pascual G. Abaya, IV, Rector Rev. Leonard Tubana, Parochial Vicar Dcn. Joseph Almuena, Permanent Deacon

#### Cathedral Basilica of Our Lady of Peace

1184 Bishop Street, Honolulu, HI 96813 808-536-7036 coolop@rcchawaii.org HonoluluCathedral.org FB: HonoluluCathedralBasilica IG: HICathBasilica



## PARISH STATS

13 Students in Religious Education
2 Lay Ministers
32 Infant Baptisms
1 Minor Baptism
1 Adult Baptism
1 Adult Baptism
12 First Communions
1 Confirmation
10 Catholic Marriages
637 Registered Parishioner
Households
1593 Catholics
8 Deaths
2 Hours of Reconciliation a week
2 Hours of Adoration a week

### MASS COUNTS

<u>2022</u>	<u>2021</u>	<u>2020</u>
879	644	479

Average headcount of weekend Mass attendees

#### Stewardship of Treasure

Receipts Offertory Other Income Total \$	<b>2022</b> 438,330 <u>416,507</u> 854,837	<b>2021</b> 434,095 <u>290,096</u> 724,191	<b>2020</b> 556,323 <u>118,862</u> 675,184
Expenses Employment Operations Total \$	338,026 <u>457,854</u> 795,990	305,668 <u>485,829</u> 791,497	376,930 <u>515,702</u> 892,632
Surplus (Deficit)	(58,957)	(67,306)	(217,447)

Condensed Year End Report to Parishioners For the Period: 7/1/19 - 6/30/22